
 

 

 

 

 
2020-2021 

Board of Directors Roster as of July 16, 2020 
 
 

Name Board Position Email Address Date Seated Term 

Expiration 

Ramesh Babu Parent rbabu@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2019 June 30, 2021 

Anne Bartow Teacher abartow@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2020 June 30, 2022 

Angela Berger Parent aberger@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2019 June 30, 2021 

Rahul Deep Parent rdeep@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2018 June 30, 2022 

Julia Demakis-Haustein Teacher jdemakis@eagleridgeacademy.org Oct. 24, 2017 June 30, 2021 

April Grabanksi Teacher agrabanski@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2013 June 30, 2022 

Jeff Magnuson Teacher jmagnuson@eagleridgeacademy.org Sept. 24, 2019 June 30, 2021 

Claire Murray Teacher cmurray@eagleridgeacademy.org Sept, 24, 2019 June 30, 2021 

John Schwirtz Community Member jschwirtz@eagleridgeacademy.org Jan 13, 2015 June 30, 2021 

Penny Teder Parent pteder@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2020 June 30, 2022 

Jason Ulbrich Executive Director, 

Ex-Officio 

julbrich@eagleridgeacademy.org N/A N/A 

Jane Wegener Teacher jwegener@eagleridgeacademy.org July 1, 2016 June 30, 2022 
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